
University of Arkansas 

U of A Official Bid Tabulation Sheet Bid Title:New Silage Round Baler 
Bid Number: R634353 

Bid Opening Date: 3/23/17 
Time: 2:30 P.M. 

Vendor: Williams Tractor McLeahney Equip Pettit Machinery 
Contact: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Minority 

Item # Description 
$34,100.00 $35,250.00 $41,000.00 

- 

Alternate $34,600.00 

- 

- 	- - 

Sub Total 
Total I 

Date: 3/31/17 

Prepared By: Linda Hickman 

Approved by:Terry Kilpatrickl/ 

Award to : Williams Tractor 

P.O. Number:6855518 
Comments: The New Holland 

-  :-7e------- 

$34,000.00 

:-..."--- ,2--- _Ze-_ -2„., ..___— 

specs. Issue winning bid to Williams Tractor bid 

--- 

Baler bid of Vermeer Alternate for did not met 
of $34,600.00. 


	Page 1

